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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Charity Xiong6301
Elevate

9.525 9.550 9.7759.625 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eliza Marquez6411
Gymnastics Unltd

9.300 9.025 9.5008.825 36.650
4T 4T 6 2 2 

2 

Katie Lorig6112
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 9.250 9.1258.900 36.550
6 3 4 11 3 

3 

Sasha Fujisaka6108
CSC - Great Oaks

9.350 8.625 9.4508.950 36.375
3 8T 2 3T 4 

4 

Sofia Patriquin6201
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.850 9.4508.325 35.675
11T 7 13T 3T 5 

5 

Ahma Masselink6209
Davis Diamonds

8.575 9.525 9.3008.200 35.600
22 2 17T 5T 6 

6 

Madison Damey6104
CSC - Great Oaks

9.400 9.025 9.1008.050 35.575
2 4T 19 12 7 

7 

Ella Obegi6206
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.900 8.8008.925 35.525
17 6 3 16T 8 

8 

Lita Sleeper6419
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 8.550 9.3008.600 35.500
11T 11 9 5T 9 

9 

Alivia Just-Williams6306
Elevate

9.200 8.425 9.2008.525 35.350
7 13 10T 9T 10 

10 

Calleigh Tivel6420
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.575 9.0508.850 35.275
19T 10 5 13T 11 

11 

Riley McKeough6207
Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.300 8.8508.675 34.775
15T 14 7T 15 12 

12 

Hannah Amundsen6219
Davis Diamonds

9.100 7.975 8.8008.675 34.550
8T 18 7T 16T 13 

13 

Kayla Koppenhaver6505
United

9.100 7.850 9.2008.200 34.350
8T 22 17T 9T 14 

14 

Madison Conley6501
United

9.300 8.075 8.6508.300 34.325
4T 15T 15* 19 15T

15T

Lexxa D'Amico6103
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 7.900 9.0508.300 34.325
10 19 15* 13T 15T

15T

Kelsey Elo6105
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.625 8.0008.525 34.000
18 8T 10T 24T 17 

17 

Audrey Horn6504
United

9.050 7.600 9.2507.925 33.825
11T 24 20 7T 18 

18 

Isis Cosio6401
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 7.875 9.2507.650 33.725
15T 20T 22 7T 19 

19 

Leah Ladd6409
Gymnastics Unltd

7.800 8.500 8.6008.350 33.250
26 12 12 20 20 

20 

Samantha Nies6414
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.050 8.5007.625 32.975
19T 17 23 21 21 

21 

Neha Dinesh-Kumar6216
Davis Diamonds

8.700 7.725 8.1507.850 32.425
21 23 21 23 22 

22 

Holly Murray6508
United

9.050 4.300 8.8008.325 30.475
11T 27 13T 16T 23 

23 

Chloe Hatchell6405
Gymnastics Unltd

6.600 8.075 8.2007.500 30.375
27 15T 24 22 24 

24 
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Emillie Guzman6403
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 7.450 7.3007.200 30.300
23 26 25 27 25 

25 

Rachel Von Dohlen6422
Gymnastics Unltd

8.250 7.875 8.0006.125 30.250
24 20T 26 24T 26 

26 

Ayla Hoover6407
Gymnastics Unltd

8.050 7.500 7.3506.050 28.950
25 25 27 26 27 

27 
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